
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96IVEY M EE 98457 AA
2 T: 94 94KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
3 T: 92 92CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
3 T: 92 92GRANT S EE 80383 AA
3 T: 92 92KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 AA
3 T: 92 92MYERS M EE 88811 AA
7 T: 91 91BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
7 T: 91 91MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
9 T: 90 90MASTROENI P EE 102643 AA
9 T: 90 90SPERLING R EE 106006 AA
11 T: 89 89SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
12 T: 88 88DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
13 T: 87 87FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
14 T: 86 86BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AA
14 T: 86 86SMITH NT EE 104756 AA
14 T: 86 86WAN WK EE 1010 AA
17 T: 84 84JENKINS MN EE 709 AA
17 T: 84 84WADE J EE 108867 AA
19 T: 82 82KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
19 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA

Yes21 T: 80 80PREECE JD EE 65210 AA
22 T: 74 74COUZENS T EE 106706 AA
23 T: 71 71TARREN K EE 118857 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 89 89PARSONS K EE 20805 A

2 T: 88 88COOPER RT EE 90285 A
3 T: 87 87SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
4 T: 85 85FRYER MP EE 39268 A
5 T: 84 84DAVIS RL EE 115946 A

Yes6 T: 82 82BROCKETT J EE 87687 A
6 T: 82 82EARL SM EE 71507 A
6 T: 82 82JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 A

Yes6 T: 82 82SHARMAN A EE 111846 A
6 T: 82 82SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A

Yes11 T: 81 81CHAMBERS S EE 96485 A
Yes11 T: 81 81ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A

13 T: 79 79HEYWOOD PK WW 1863 A
13 T: 79 79TATE MM EE 15088 A
15 T: 78 78LONDON AR EE 67762 A
15 T: 78 78MOORE M EE 102596 A

Yes17 T: 77 77CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 A
17 T: 77 77CROSS K EE 88217 A

Yes17 T: 77 77KILNER L EE 518060 A*
20 T: 76 76SPERLING LW EE 24389 A
21 T: 71 71LOBLEY S EE 113904 A

Yes22 T: 70 70SHARMAN PJ EE 31087 A
23 T: 69 69MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
23 T: 69 69QUINCE DM EE 110569 A
25 T: 68 68NEALE P EE 112518 A
26 T: 62 62MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

04/12/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 04 December 2011 17:20:12 Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82FREEMAN JR EE 121513 B
2 T: 79 79BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
3 T: 78 78CANN D EE 110543 B

Yes4 T: 77 77BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 B
Yes5 T: 71 71ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B

6 T: 70 70CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
6 T: 70 70COX S EE 118420 B

Yes6 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
9 T: 69 69FERRIS M EE 121274 B
10 T: 68 68BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
10 T: 68 68GOODMAN S EE 124255 B
10 T: 68 68HURREN R EE 124026 B
13 T: 67 67COOKE G EE 119199 B

Yes14 T: 66 66DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
Yes14 T: 66 66PORTER I EE 106742 B

16 T: 64 64NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 B
Yes17 T: 62 62ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
Yes18 T: 61 61WALSH L EE 98116 B

19 T: 56 56DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74DEL-ROSSO J EE 73453 C

Yes2 T: 72 72WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes3 T: 71 71GRAY MJ EE 92271 C
Yes4 T: 70 70HAMES CW EE 84649 C

5 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 C
6 T: 68 68CARRIE R EE 122119 C

Yes6 T: 68 68RICHARDS N EE 118313 C
8 T: 66 66POLLARD P EE 122816 C

Yes9 T: 65 65BULMER B EE 66687 C
Yes9 T: 65 65GREEN P EE 43292 C

11 T: 64 64COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
Yes11 T: 64 64KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 C

13 T: 63 63MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
Yes13 T: 63 63WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 C
Yes15 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 C

15 T: 62 62ROSE L EE 122705 C
17 T: 58 58BAXTER BG EE 107356 C
18 T: 56 56EVANS N EE 121142 C

Yes19 T: 41 41SHAW P EE 518726 C*
20 T: 37 37FAIREY K EE 509847 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82FREEMAN JR EE 121513 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 81 81CHAMBERS S EE 96485 LDY

2 T: 74 74DEL-ROSSO J EE 73453 LDY
Yes3 T: 71 71ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY

4 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
5 T: 68 68CARRIE R EE 122119 LDY
6 T: 64 64COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
7 T: 63 63MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
2 T: 94 94KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR
3 T: 92 92CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
3 T: 92 92GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
3 T: 92 92KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 SNR
3 T: 92 92MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
7 T: 91 91BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
7 T: 91 91MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
9 T: 90 90MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
9 T: 90 90SPERLING R EE 106006 SNR

Yes11 T: 89 89PARSONS K EE 20805 SNR
11 T: 89 89SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
13 T: 88 88COOPER RT EE 90285 SNR
14 T: 87 87FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
14 T: 87 87SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
16 T: 86 86BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
16 T: 86 86SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR
16 T: 86 86WAN WK EE 1010 SNR
19 T: 85 85FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
20 T: 84 84DAVIS RL EE 115946 SNR
20 T: 84 84WADE J EE 108867 SNR

Yes22 T: 82 82BROCKETT J EE 87687 SNR
22 T: 82 82EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
22 T: 82 82JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 SNR

Yes22 T: 82 82SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
22 T: 82 82SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR

Yes27 T: 81 81ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
Yes28 T: 80 80PREECE JD EE 65210 SNR

29 T: 79 79BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
29 T: 79 79HEYWOOD PK WW 1863 SNR
31 T: 78 78CANN D EE 110543 SNR
31 T: 78 78LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
31 T: 78 78MOORE M EE 102596 SNR

Yes34 T: 77 77BRAMBLE CJ EE 51773 SNR
Yes34 T: 77 77CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 SNR

34 T: 77 77CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
37 T: 76 76SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
38 T: 74 74COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
39 T: 71 71LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
39 T: 71 71TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
41 T: 70 70CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
41 T: 70 70COX S EE 118420 SNR

Yes41 T: 70 70SHARMAN PJ EE 31087 SNR
Yes41 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

45 T: 69 69MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
45 T: 69 69QUINCE DM EE 110569 SNR
47 T: 68 68GOODMAN S EE 124255 SNR
47 T: 68 68NEALE P EE 112518 SNR

Yes47 T: 68 68RICHARDS N EE 118313 SNR
50 T: 67 67COOKE G EE 119199 SNR
51 T: 66 66POLLARD P EE 122816 SNR

Yes52 T: 65 65BULMER B EE 66687 SNR
53 T: 62 62MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
53 T: 62 62ROSE L EE 122705 SNR

Yes55 T: 61 61WALSH L EE 98116 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 56 56DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 SNR
56 T: 56 56EVANS N EE 121142 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
2 T: 84 84JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
3 T: 82 82KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
3 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
5 T: 79 79TATE MM EE 15088 VET

Yes6 T: 72 72WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes7 T: 71 71GRAY MJ EE 92271 VET
Yes8 T: 70 70HAMES CW EE 84649 VET

9 T: 69 69FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
9 T: 69 69PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
11 T: 68 68BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
11 T: 68 68HURREN R EE 124026 VET

Yes13 T: 66 66DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
Yes13 T: 66 66PORTER I EE 106742 VET
Yes15 T: 65 65GREEN P EE 43292 VET
Yes16 T: 64 64KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET

16 T: 64 64NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
Yes18 T: 63 63WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET
Yes19 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes19 T: 62 62ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET

21 T: 58 58BAXTER BG EE 107356 VET
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